
75 sq m (800 sq ft)
+ ancillary
We are flexible on the retail area.
Occupation from late-September.

Trading from both mall kiosks
and shops, we will open 120
temporary shops this year.   

Temporary Lease
Shop Requirements

2019

IS BACK
IN TOWN!



carterjonas.co.uk
0117 922 1222

North

2019 Target Locations
For further information contact:

 

All towns
and cities

will be
considered

Phil Coombes      phil@barkerproudlove.co.uk

Chris Nutter     chris@barkerproudlove.co.uk

Ayr
Bangor
Beverley
Birkenhead
Blackpool
Bradford
Carlisle 
Castleford    
 Outlet Ctr
Cheshire   
 Oaks
Chester

Chesterfield
Darlington
Dalton Park  
 Outlet Ctr
Doncaster
Edinburgh
ElginSouth

South

Fleetwood
Glasgow
Gretna
Huddersfield
Hull

Irvine
Kendal
Lancaster 
Leeds
Leicester
Liverpool
Livingston
Llandudno
Loughborough
Macclesfield
Manchester
Middlesbrough

Newcastle
Perth
Preston
Scunthorpe
Spalding
St Helens 
Wakefield
Workington
York

   

Steve Cullis

   

steve.cullis@carterjonas.co.uk   

Phil Dargavel phil@minktex.co.uk   
07850 396939

07972 576076
Stuart Williams stuart.williams@carterjonas.co.uk   

07771 820054

   

Cambridge
Ipswich

Kings Lynn

Canterbury

Or alternatively contact:
Peter Daye - 01392 826547 pdaye@calendarclub.co.uk

Dan Tinkler - 01392 826602 dtinkler@calendarclub.co.uk

ON THE HIGH STREET
20 YEARS

Banbury
Bedford
Braintree
Cambridge
Cheltenham
Colchester

Aylesbury
Barnstaple
Basingstoke
Bath
Bournemouth
Bracknell
Bristol
Burgess Hill

Corby
Cwmbran
Ealing 
  Broadway
Gloucester
Hereford

Ipswich
Kings Lynn
Leamington
  Spa
Lichfield
Lowestoft

Peterborough
Shrewsbury
Sutton 
  Coldfield
Walsall
Worcester

Camberley
Canterbury
Chichester
Exeter
Farnborough 
Guildford 
Harrow
Horsham

Maidenhead
Plymouth
Redhill
Salisbury
Sutton
Swindon
Taunton
Torquay

Trowbridge
Truro
Walton-on-Thames 
Weston-super-Mare 
Weymouth
Winchester
Yate
Yeovil

Bristol

Wakefield

Liverpool
Manchester

Huddersfield Leeds

York

Newcastle
Carlisle

Cambridge
Ipswich

Loughborough

Gloucester

Kings Lynn

Hereford

Worchester

Salisbury
Taunton Yeovil

Torquay

Truro

Ayr
Irvine

Edinburgh

Perth

Swindon

Winchester Horsham
Worthing

Canterbury
London
Basildon

Lancaster

Kendal

Exeter Weymouth

Plymouth

Minktex Ltd.

Minktex Ltd.

07715 678426

07927 561994


